Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

i
i

Certified for:

Master
Main info
Anton Bogdanov
Master Desired Vessel Type: Cargo vessels
Bulk carriers
8700 Birthday / Place of birth: | 01.11.1984 Astrakhan
+79093763665 +79270787286 Citizenship: = Russia

Country of residence /

bogdanov.anton.mail@gmail.com Russia/Astrakhan

City:
Russia, Astrakhan,
Skype, Viber, WhatsApp,IMO Home address: = B.Hmelnickogo str. h1 Afl
14
Fluent Closest airport: = ASF
No Schengen visa valid up: | 12.10.2024
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK0131796 31.05.2021 Russia 31.05.2026
751844815 09.07.2015 Russia 09.07.2025
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Master
ASF204089193 05.06.2020 Russia 05.06.2025


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/276803/

Basic Safety Training
Medical First Aid

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Advanced Fire Fighting

Designated Security
Duties

GMDSS Operator
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

ECDIS
eGlobe G2 ECDIS

Navi-Sailor 4000 ECDIS

Cerificate of fithess

Drug/Alcohol Test

Portugal
Cyprus

Portugal

Master

1183067

1381409

1186789

1185249

1384674

ASF204089186

1384674

1195827

00002819

1196633

STW-2019/17

NTRS05/AB/20/07/396

3808/23

Endorsement of Master

Seamans Record Book

Endorsement of GMDSS

Bulk carrier /
27897

APRIL9 / Comoros

20.03.2020

27.02.2020

23.03.2020

28.02.2020

02.06.2020

05.06.2020

02.06.2020

06.03.2020

11.04.2024

18.03.2020

23.09.2019

11.07.2020

11.09.2023

07.09.2023

PT20200RBE003086301

CY258025

PT20200RBE003086401

Hitachi /6455

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia
Germany

UK

Russia

Russia

19.08.2020
13.09.2016

19.08.2020

20.04.2024 -
17.08.2024

20.03.2025

27.02.2025

23.03.2025

28.02.2025

02.06.2025

05.06.2025

02.06.2025

06.03.2025

11.04.2029

18.03.2025

11.07.2025

11.09.2024

07.09.2024

21.02.2025
12.09.2026

27.02.2025

ICOZ Shipping
/ United Arab



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Sex: male

NIMBA-1 / Guinea-
Bissau

Jasperland / Portugal

SMALAND / Portugal

Jasperland / Portugal

Manisa Aurora /
Portugal

Manisa Aurora /
Portugal

Manisa Aurora /
Portugal

Manisa Aurora /
Portugal

Manisa Sofia /
Portugal

Reymar / Cyprus

Reymar / Cyprus

Eyes color: blue

6 Cargo Cranes

General Cargo
Vessel / 7612

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /5525

2 Cargo Cranes

General Cargo MAK /3840
Vessel / 7500
Multi-Purpose MAK /1920
Vessel / 5525

2 Cargo Cranes

Multi-Purpose MAN /3000
Vessel / 8265
2 Cargo Cranes

Multi-Purpose MAK /3000
Vessel / 8265
2 Cargo Cranes

Multi-Purpose MAK /3000
Vessel / 8265
2 Cargo Cranes

Multi-Purpose MAK /3000
Vessel / 8265
2 Cargo Cranes

Multi-Purpose

MAK /3840
Vessel /9273

2 Cargo Cranes

General Cargo

Vessel /5235 MAK /2000

General Cargo

Vessel /5235 MAK /2000

Height: 178

Weight: 85

Yanmar /2648

Yanmar /1920

Emirates

LTE Shipping /

10.10.2023 - .

17.02.2024 United Arab
Emirates

29.01.2023 -

22.06.2023 Tom Worden /
Germany

29.06.2022 - Tom Worden /

03.12.2022 Germany

13.02.2022 -

04.04.2022 Tom Worden /
Germany

16.11.2021 -

23.01.2022 Tom Worden /
Germany

01.03.2021 -

08.07.2021 Tom Worden /
Germany

15.02.2021 -

28.02.2021 Tom Worden /
Germany

17.07.2020 -

26.11.2020 Tom Worden /
Germany

01.10.2019 -

13.02.2020 Tom Worden /
Germany

16.02.2019 - SﬁEOB;tC /

25.04.2019 PPIng
Sweden

04.10.2018 - S’;EOB;tC/

12.12.2018 ppIng
Sweden

Overall size: L/50

Shoe size: 44



Volga State Academy of

Maritime education:
Water Transport

Speciality: = Sea navigaion

Next of kin: | Wife

Kin name, Surname: | Bogdanova Ekaterina

Experience as a captain from 2021. | have experience in mix crews.
Bulk vessels with DWT 7000-28000 dwt with deck cargo cranes.

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

English

+79654542702

Russia, Astrakhan,
B.Hmelnickogo str. h1 Afl
14

Worked on the General / Dry cargo, Multi-Purpose,



	CV
	Anton Bogdanov
	Master



